
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
 53 
 23 
  7 

200 
 11 
312 
 17 
777 
927 
  2 

116 
  4 
 52 

5 
 70 
215 
177 

Class 
FASP 

FMA 

FMA 

FPRA 

FMA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FADF 

FAERJ 

FAUESC 

FAERJ 

FAEP 

FMA 

FASP 

FASP 

Name 
Enrico R. De Lucca 
Pedro P. Barroso Sousa 
Joao  Matos 
João Pedro Maia 
Lucas Staico 
Gabriel Lopes da Fonseca 
Samuel Cruz 
Roberto Faria 
Pedro V Ferro 
Lucas E. Porto Schaly 
João Pedro T. S Souza Lima 
Mayke Naderer 
Enzo Ginja R Geovanini 
George H Crispim Fo. 
Ayrton Gil 
Rafael Dias 
Nicolas D B Fabris 

Chassis 
Thunder 
Tonykart 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Thunder 
Mini 
Mini 
TechSpeed 
Mini 
Birel Art Bravar 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
10 
5 

Total Tm 
13:26.291 

13:26.543 

13:27.394 

13:31.418 

13:33.405 

13:33.649 

13:35.942 

13:37.132 

13:37.335 

13:41.061 

13:41.354 

13:47.389 

13:51.771 

13:52.974 

9:32.364 

4:38.163 

4.970 

Diff 

0.252 
1.103 
5.127 
7.114 
7.358 
9.651 

10.841 
11.044 
14.770 
15.063 
21.098 
25.480 
26.683 
5 Laps 

10 Laps 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 
53.189 
53.115 
53.154 
53.413 
53.450 
53.376 
53.404 
53.430 
53.780 
53.767 
53.415 
54.257 
54.299 
54.470 
53.980 
54.031 

In Lap 
14 
14 
14 
13 
12 
12 
11 
14 
12 
11 
14 
15 
14 
15 
9 
5 
0 

S1 Best 
19.753 
19.663 
19.734 
19.836 
19.892 
19.835 
19.803 
19.872 
19.915 
19.842 
19.794 
20.069 
20.075 
20.155 
20.014 
20.100 

S2 Best 
14.420 
14.373 
14.393 
14.416 
14.491 
14.401 
14.467 
14.450 
14.565 
14.612 
14.500 
14.670 
14.599 
14.807 
14.688 
14.643 

S3 Best 
18.986 
18.985 
18.990 
19.072 
19.065 
19.050 
19.058 
19.068 
19.242 
19.152 
19.050 
19.383 
19.289 
19.414 
19.223 
19.288 
47.250 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.252 

Avg. Speed 

80,368 

Best Lap Tm 

53.115 

Best Speed 

81,333 

Best Lap by 

 23 - Pedro P. Barroso Sousa 
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
CODASUR JR 

1a PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA - COD JR 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:10:20 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

12/10/2018 13:00 
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